Dynacord | IX30:8 8-channel DSP power amplifier, 3kW
IX30:8 8-channel DSP power amplifier, 3kW
▪ 8-channel networked DSP amplifier with 3 kW
powerTANK for Hi-Z and Lo-Z operation
▪ 8 x 8 Dante with OCA/AES70 remote control, 8
mic/line inputs usable as Dante break-in
▪ 96 kHz fully featured DSP matrix mixer and
MXE-style TaskEngine for system logic,

Fig. 5: Rear panel
Dynacord | IX30:8 8-channel DSP power amplifier, 3kW 6 | 6
Ordering information
IX30:8 8-channel DSP power amplifier, 3kW
8-channel DSP networked amplifier, 3kW powerTANK,
8x8 Dante, OCA, 8 mic/line inputs
Order number IX30:8 | F.01U.411.026
IX30:8-US 8-channel DSP power amplifier,3kW,US
8-channel DSP networked amplifier, 3kW powerTANK,
8x8 Dante, OCA, 8 mic/line inputs, US power cord
Order number IX30:8-US | F.01U.425.389
Accessories
DC-RMK15 Rear rackmount kit for amplifiers
Rack Mount Kit for amplifiers, Length 15,5“; 1L/1R
Order number DC-RMK15 | F.01U.135.402
TPC-1 Touch panel controller 5.7"
Full HD TFT touch panel, POE, for control panels created
in SONICUE sound system software
Order number TPC-1 | F.01U.384.715
WPN1-EU Wall panel controller networked, EU
Wall panel controller with 1.77-inch display and encoder
for use with SONICUE Control Server devices, PoE, ships
with white and black front covers and wall plates
Order number WPN1-EU | F.01U.388.087
WPN1-US Wall panel controller networked, US
Wall panel controller with 1.77-inch display and encoder
for use with SONICUE Control Server devices, PoE, ships
with white and black front covers
Order number WPN1-US | F.01U.394.578
Data subject to change without notice | 202501301145 | V1 | January 30, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025